Valve bank (nominal size 6) type BA
Product documentation
D 7788
09-2018-1.0
Operating pressure pmax:
Flow rate Qmax:
500 bar
50 lpm

Shut-off disks and orices
Order coding
Type Designation Order number
XP, XR Disc 6905 018
XP 0.5, XR 0.5
XP 0.6, XR 0.6
XP 0.8, XR 0.8
XP 1.0, XR 1.0
XP 1.5, XR 1.5
XP 2.0, XR 2.0
XP 2.5, XR 2.5
XP 3.0, XR 3.0
Orice disc 6905 018-0.5
6905 018-0.6
6905 018-0.8
6905 018-1.0
6905 018-1.5
6905 018-2.0
6905 018-2.5
6905 018-3.0
D
77
88
 -
 0
9-
20
18
-1
.0
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17 | 85609 Aschheim/Munich | Postfach 11 55 | 85605 Aschheim | Germany
Tel +49 89 379100-1000 | Fax +49 89 379100-91000 | info@hawe.de | www.hawe.com